ABLE ORTEGA 01538

TRIP #
Del Date
02/16/16
02/16/16
02/16/16
02/16/16
02/19/16
02/19/16
02/19/16
02/19/16
02/16/16
02/17/16
02/17/16
02/17/16
02/17/16
02/17/16
02/17/16
02/17/16
02/17/16
02/17/16
02/18/16
02/18/16
02/18/16
02/18/16

Payroll

03/11/16

7

Reference

561047
6003100
JR 1720
NW 0796
333865
335237
7187073
594888
187951
240187898
314078
786200
4992948
BD 1379
70188021
530187483
1556827
334663
TF 6074
1752200
4728200
NW 0800

S 906.76

Account
MB
MXD
STI
STI
TUSCANY
TUSCANY
MXD
MB
XEROX
XEROX
PAYLESS
MXD
MXD
STI
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
TUSCANY
STI
MXD
MXD
STI

03/04/16

02/15 - 19/16

Stop Name
CRIPPEN
S MCCAN
JAMES CLARK
DENNIS FREEMAN
S HARRISON
P PIAIA
D BONOMO
PLEMEL
SO LINCOLN
COUNTY LINCOLN
S FLOHE
K MURPHY
THE MOVING CO
THE MOVING CO
JACKSON TITLE
PRESBYTERIAN
JOSEPH SEBASTIAN
B SANI
TIM COHANE
C COoX
M CHAVEZ
GLENN WHICKER

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

P735

City
EVANSTON
EVANSTON

GREEN RIVER
GREEN RIVER

ROCK SPRINGS

ROCK SPRINGS

ROCK SPRINGS

ROCK SPRINGS
KEMMERER

AFTON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON

WILSON

WILSON
PINEDALE
BOULDER

S 604.50

S (200.00)

S 404.50

State
WY
WY
WY
WYy
wy
WY
WY
WY
WYy
WYy
Wy
WY
WY
WY
wy
WYy
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY

#
17 S
S

Cabs %

76.50

284.22
323.50

65.00

65.00

509.54

102.00

S
S
s
s
S
S
S
S
g
S
S
S
S
s
s
$
s
S
S
s
$

81.00 S 1,430.26



